
Security First International Holdings, Inc. 
Statement of Cash Flows 

January through March 2013 

OPERATING ACTIVITIES 
Net Income 
Adjustments to reconcile Net Income 
to net cash provided by operations: 

Loan From Officers 
Loan From Officers:James Schelt. .. 

Net cash provided by Operating Activi... 

FINANCING ACTIVITIES 
Capital Stock 
Goodwill 

Net cash provided by Financing Activi. .. 

Net cash increase for period 

Cash at beginning of period 

Cash at end of period 

Jan- Mar ... 

-5,221.90 

5,780.96 
-15,340.44 

-14,781.38 

15,340.44 
-584.96 

14,755.48 

-25.90 

100.00 

74.10 



Security First International Holdings, Inc. 
Balance Sheet 
As of March 31, 2013 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
TO Canada Trust 

Total Checking/Savings 

Total Current Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 
Other Current Liabilities 

Loan From Officers 

Total Other Current Liabili ... 

Total Current Liabilities 

Total Liabilities 

Equity 
Capital Stock 
Goodwill 
Retained Earnings 
Treasury Shares 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

Mar 31, 13 

74.10 

74.10 

74.10 

74.10 

15,218.27 

15,218.27 

15,218.27 

15,218.27 

32,026.30 
785,389.18 

-1077337.75 
250,000.00 

-5,221.90 

-15,144.17 

74.10 



Security First International Holdings, Inc. 
Profit & Loss 

January through March 2013 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

Sales 

Total Income 

Expense 
Computer and Internet Expen ... 
Licenses and Nevada Regulat. .. 
Telephone Expense 
Transfer Agent Fees 

Total Expense 

Net Ordinary Income 

Net Income 

Jan- Mar ... 

559.06 

559.06 

1,000.00 
1,250.00 

27.04 
3,503.92 

5,780.96 

-5,221.90 

-5,221.90 



Security First International Holding, Inc. 
Issuer's Certification: 

I, Brian Fowler certify that: 

Ihave provided certain corporate records to James R. J. Scheltema, CPA, Esq. which 
he has reviewed in connection with rendering an opinion on the Financial 
Statements and Annual Disclosure of Security First International Holdings, Inc. 

Such materials include, but are not limited to shareholder listing (corroborated directly with the 
Transfer Agent), Corporate Resolutions, contracts and other supporting documentation as 
requested. 

I, the undersigned President and Chairman of the Board, do confirm the accuracy and 
completeness of the Corporate Documents and the information and documents that were 
provided to James R. J. Scheltema, CAP, Esq. 

Date: 'Y-1 ( o '6 / 2o I '5 

B:l== .. ~ 
Brian Fowler, President 

l 


