Security First International Holdings, Inc. Statement of Cash Flows January through March 2013

	Jan - Mar
OPERATING ACTIVITIES Net Income	-5,221.90
Adjustments to reconcile Net Income	
to net cash provided by operations: Loan From Officers	5,780.96
Loan From Officers:James Schelt	-15,340.44
Net cash provided by Operating Activi	-14,781.38
FINANCING ACTIVITIES	
Capital Stock	15,340.44
Goodwill	-584.96
Net cash provided by Financing Activi	14,755.48
Net cash increase for period	-25.90
Cash at beginning of period	100.00
Cash at end of period	74.10

Security First International Holdings, Inc. Balance Sheet As of March 31, 2013

	Mar 31, 13
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
TD Canada Trust	74.10
Total Checking/Savings	74.10
Total Current Assets	74.10
TOTAL ASSETS	74.10
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	
Loan From Officers	15,218.27
Total Other Current Liabili	15,218.27
Total Current Liabilities	15,218.27
Total Liabilities	15,218.27
Equity	
Capital Stock	32,026.30
Goodwill	785,389.18
Retained Earnings	-1077337.75
Treasury Shares	250,000.00
Net Income	-5,221.90
Total Equity	-15,144.17
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	74.10

Security First International Holdings, Inc. Profit & Loss January through March 2013

	Jan - Mar
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income Sales	559.06
Total Income	559.06
Expense Computer and Internet Expen Licenses and Nevada Regulat Telephone Expense Transfer Agent Fees	1,000.00 1,250.00 27.04 3,503.92
Total Expense	5,780.96
Net Ordinary Income	-5,221.90
Net Income	-5,221.90

Security First International Holding, Inc. Issuer's Certification:

I, Brian Fowler certify that:

I have provided certain corporate records to James R. J. Scheltema, CPA, Esq. which he has reviewed in connection with rendering an opinion on the Financial Statements and Annual Disclosure of Security First International Holdings, Inc.

Such materials include, but are not limited to shareholder listing (corroborated directly with the Transfer Agent), Corporate Resolutions, contracts and other supporting documentation as requested.

I, the undersigned President and Chairman of the Board, do confirm the accuracy and completeness of the Corporate Documents and the information and documents that were provided to James R. J. Scheltema, CAP, Esq.

Date: 04/08/2013

Brian Fowler, President